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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1806C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 182005

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Jonathan S Miller
899 Hyacinth Ave E
St Paul MN 55106-2033

*899 HYACINTH AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 1/3/2018

J. A. AND W. M. STEES ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOT 17
BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,684.73
960.41
1.00

1.00

$12,684.73 21-29-22-33-0020
$960.41

$35.00
$5.00

$13,685.14

Ditech Financial Llc

1400 Turbine Dr

Rapid City SD 57701-4719
*1150 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/3/2018

TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF
ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY,
STATE OF MINN. W 17 FT OF LOT 6
AND EXW 33 FTLOT 7BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

15,450.00
1,102.38
1.00

1.00

$15.450.00 28-29-22-43-0089
$1,102.38

$35.00
$5.00

$16,592.38

Total Demolition: $28,134.73
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,062.79
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $30,277.52
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $30,277.52

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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