11:21:34 2/14/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1806C Resolution #:	Assm	t: 182005	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Jonathan S Miller 899 Hyacinth Ave E St Paul MN 55106-2033 *899 HYACINTH AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 1/3/2018	J. A. AND W. M. STEES ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, RAMSEY CO., MINN. LOT 17 BLK 2	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	12,684.73 960.41 1.00 1.00	\$12,684.73 \$960.41 \$35.00 \$5.00	21-29-22-33-0020
	** PLEASE NOTE **	*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
Ditech Financial Llc 1400 Turbine Dr Rapid City SD 57701-4719 *1150 REANEY AVE *Ward: 7 *Pending as of: 1/3/2018	TERRY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL, COUNTY OF RAMSEY, STATE OF MINN. W 17 FT OF LOT 6 AND EX W 33 FT LOT 7 BLK 1	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	15,450.00 1,102.38 1.00 1.00	\$15,450.00 \$1,102.38 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$16,592.38	28-29-22-43-0089
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$28,134.73 \$2,062.79 \$70.00 \$10.00						
Project Total:	\$30,277.52						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$30,277.52						

2 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)